To: Florida Page 1 of 4

2018-02-02 20.28:18 (GMT)

15618282262 From: Sarah Eichelsdoerfer

Division of Corporations

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe



Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

r......

÷ 2 പ പ Ê 2018

FEB 0 5 2018

K. Brumbley

2/2/18, 3:26 PM

2018-02-02 20.28.18 (GMT)

۹, ۱

٠	
-	
-	

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

N S P DELIVERY SERVICES INC. SUBJECT:

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee

Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$ 78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fec,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED

FROM: _____

Name (Printed or typed)

1754 Kennedy Boulevard

Address

Jersey City NJ 07305

City, State & Zip

201 435-1999

Daytime Telephone number

sg10401120@aol.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

	ARTICLES OF INCO In compliance with Chapter 607 and		ofit)		
TICLE I NAM. name of the corpor	E NSPDELIVERY SERVICE ation shall be:	SINC.			
<u>ТІСЬЕ II. </u>	<u>CIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address		; address, if differ	ent is:	
NRISE FL 33326					
TICLE III PURE purpose for which	OSE DELIVERY the corporation is organized is:	SERVICES			
					18 FEB
			· · · · · ·		
		·			
TICLE IV SIIAI number of shares o	<u>RES</u> 200 f stock is:				
number of shares	f stock is:				PH 10: 04
number of shares	f stock is:	_ Name and Title:			PH 10: 04
number of shares o <u>ITCLE V INITI</u> Name and Tit	f stock is:	_ Name and Title:			PH 10: 04
number of shares o <u>ITCLE V INITI</u> Name and Tit Address	f stock is:	_ Name and Title: _ Address:			PH 10: 04
number of shares o <u>ITCLE V INITI</u> Name and Tit Address	f stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS INICHOLAS PARBHOO -PRESIDENT 1443 SW 150TH TERRACE SUNRISE FL 33326	_ Name and Title: _ Address: 			PH 10: 04
number of shares of <u>ITCLE V INITI</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Tit	f stock is:	_ Name and Title: _ Address: 			PH 10: 04
number of shares of <u>IICLE V INITI</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Titl Address	f stock is:	_ Name and Title: _ Address: _ Name and Title: _ Address:			PH 10: 04

To: Florida Page 4 of 4

. .

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:
Address	s	Address:
	PERIOTERED ACENT	
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Iorida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepti	able) of the registered agent is:
ne:	NICHOLAS PARBHOO	
dress;	1443 SW 150TH TERRACE	
	SUNRISE FL 33326	
TICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
e name and ac	ddress of the Incorporator is:	
A HILL WALK HI	·	
	NICHOLAS PARBHOO	
Name:	NICHOLAS PARBHOO	
Name: Address: <u>Address:</u> <u>Address:</u> <u>Address:</u> <u>Fective date, if</u> an effective date, if an effective date, if	NICHOLAS PARBHOO 1443 SW 150TH TERRACE SUNRISE FL 33326 EFFECTIVE DATE: Other than the date of filing: UPON FILING Other than the date of filing: Other	cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the Ilcable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
Name: Address: <u>TICLE VIII</u> ective date, if an effective d ag.) <u>te:</u> If the date document's e ving been name certificate, I d	NICHOLAS PARBHOO 1443 SW 150TH TERRACE SUNRISE FL 33326 EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: late is listed, the date must be specific and inserted in this block does not must the appl ffective date on the Department of State's rec med as registered agent to accept service of p am familiar with and accept the appointment AD Porther	(OPTIONAL) cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the lleable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as cords. process for the above stated corporation at the place designated is t as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity 02/02/18
Name: Address: <u>TICLE VIII</u> extive date, if an effective d ag.) <u>e:</u> If the date document's e: ring been nam certificute, I d	NICHOLAS PARBHOO 1443 SW 150TH TERRACE SUNRISE FL 33326 EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: UPON FILING other is listed, the date must be specific and inserted in this block does not must the appl ffective date on the Department of State's red med as registered agent to accept service of p am familiar with and accept the appointment	(OPTIONAL) cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the lleable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as cords. process for the above stated corporation at the place designated is t as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity 02/02/18
Name: Address: <u>TICLE VIII</u> ective date, if an effective d ag.) <u>te:</u> If the date document's e ving been name certificate, I <u>Michol</u> ibmit this doc	NICHOLAS PARBHOO 1443 SW 150TH TERRACE SUNRISE FL 33326 EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: Inte is listed, the date must be specific and inserted in this block does not must the appl ffective dute on the Department of State's rea med as registered agent to accept service of p am familiar with and accept the appointment A Porblac Required Signature/Registered Agen	(OPTIONAL) cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the licable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as cords. process for the above stated corporation at the place designated is t as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity 02/02/18 int Date dn are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in
Name: Address: <u>TICLE VIII</u> ective date, if an effective d ng.) <u>te:</u> If the date document's c wing been name certificute, I <u>MC hol</u>	NICHOLAS PARBHOO 1443 SW 150TH TERRACE SUNRISE FL 33326 EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: Inte is listed, the date must be specific and inserted in this block does not must the appl ffective dute on the Department of State's rea med as registered agent to accept service of p am familiar with and accept the appointment AD Porblat Required Signature/Registered Agent ment and affirm that the facts stated here	(OPTIONAL) cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the licable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as cords. process for the above stated corporation at the place designated is t as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity 02/02/18 int Date dn are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in